Full-time Undergraduate Students:
Tuition & Fees:
Tuition (12 to 18 credit hours)
Overload fee (each credit hour over 18)
One-time Fees:
Application Fee
Enroliment Fee
Orientation Fee
Room Deposit
Annual Fees:
Facilities and Access Fee
Other Fees:
Advanced College Placement Fee (per credit hr)
Tuition Payment Plans Application Fee (per semester)

Part-time Undergraduate Students:
Tuition & Fees:
Per credit hour (1 to 11 hours)
Auditing (per credit hour)
Experiential Learning Fee (per course)
Special groups attending part-time:
Tuition for high school students and
persons age 60 or older (per credit hour)
Other Fees:
Facilities and Access Fee
1-5 credit hours
6-11 credit hours

Summer Session:
Tuition per undergraduate credit hour
Housing (weekly rate)

Graduate Business Programs:
Traditional MBA:
Tuition (per credit hour)
Facilities and Access Fee:
1-5 credit hours
6-11 credit hours
12 credit hours or greater
MASL & ME:
Tuition (per credit hour)
Tuition for Catholic teachers (per credit hour)
Facilities and Access Fee

Campus Dining:
18-meal plan + $300 Annual Dining Dollars
14-meal plan + $500 Annual Dining Dollars
12-meal plan + $300 Annual Dining Dollars
7-meal plan + $300 Annual Dining Dollars

Off-Campus meal plan-Raven 60 + $100 Annual Dining Dollars

Florence Meal Plan:

Meal Plan Notes:

Continuous Dining is available for the 18, 14, and 7 meal plan.

All freshman are required to be on the 18-meal plan.

BENEDICTINE

COLLEGE
Tuition & Fee Schedule

2023-2024 2022-2023

Residential Housing:

$34,000
900

50
350
160
100

800

100
55

950
450
100

200

280
540

400
60

1,000

280
540
800

325
300
280

5,590
5,030
4,600
2,870
1,080

5,540

$32,920
875

50
350
150
100

800

100

925
450
100

200

280
540

400
60

1,000

280
540
800

325
300
280

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

5,380

Upperclassmen residents can choose from the 18-meal plan, 14-meal plan or 12-meal plan.
Upperclassmen residents in the Apartments, Row Houses or Campus Homes can also select from the 18, 14, 12 or 7 meal plan.

2023-2024 2022-2023

Campus Houses:

211 Unity Street 8,150

1017 N. 2nd 7,680

1021 N. 2nd 7,520

1025 N. 2nd 7,840

1029 N. 2nd 8,090

1116 N. 3rd 6,880

1126 N. 3rd 7,680
Elizabeth Hall:

Two person apartment 6,780

Three person apartment 6,610

Four person apartment (small) 6,610

Four person apartment (large) 7,240

Six person loft 7,840

Two person suite (small) 7,130

Two person suite (large) 7,240

Four person suite 6,880
Guadalupe Hall:

Private room 7,350

Six person suite 7,840

Two person room 6,880
Kremmeter, Legacy, Lemke & Wolf Hall:

Two bedroom apartment 7,840

Four bedroom apartment 8,110
McDonald Hall:

Double occupancy 6,340
Newman Hall:

Double occupancy 6,340
Row Houses:

Apartment (regular, 4 person) 8,150

Apartment (discounted, 5 person) 7,840
St. Gabriel Hall:

Double occupancy 6,880
St. Joseph Hall:

Private room 6,430

First floor 6,880
St. Michael Hall:

Double occupancy 6,880

Private room 7,350
St. Scholastica Hall:

Double occupancy 6,390
Turner Hall & Memorial Hall:

Double occupancy 6,210
Florence Housing: 7,350
Notes:

FY 2023-2024 rates apply to the Summer 2023 term.
Some courses have a course fee associated with them,
see the Course Catalog for course fee details.

7,910
7,460
7,300
7,610
7,850
6,680
7,460

6,580
6,420
6,420
7,030
7,610
6,920
7,030
6,680

7,140
7,610
6,680

7,610
7,870

6,160
6,160

7,910
7,610

6,240
6,680

6,680
7,140

6,200
6,030

7,140



	Annual Schedule Updated

