

## **Tuition & Fee Schedule**

Full-time Undergraduate Students: Tuition & Fees:	2023-2024	2022-2023	Residential Housing: Campus Houses:	2023-2024	2022-2023
Tuition & Fees. Tuition (12 to 18 credit hours)	\$34,000	\$32,920	211 Unity Street	8,150	7,910
Overload fee (each credit hour over 18)	900	875	1017 N. 2nd	7,680	7,460
One-time Fees:	900	0/3	1021 N. 2nd	7,520	7,300
Application Fee	50	50	1025 N. 2nd	7,840	7,500 7,610
Enrollment Fee	350	350	1029 N. 2nd	8,090	7,850
Orientation Fee	160	150	1116 N. 3rd	6,880	6,680
Room Deposit	100	100	1126 N. 3rd	7,680	7,460
Annual Fees:	100	100	Elizabeth Hall:	7,000	7,400
Facilities and Access Fee	800	800	Two person apartment	6,780	6,580
Other Fees:	000	800	Three person apartment	6,610	6,420
Advanced College Placement Fee (per credit hr)	100	100	Four person apartment (small)	6,610	6,420
" ,	55	55	,	7,240	7,030
Tuition Payment Plans Application Fee (per semester)	55	55	Four person apartment (large) Six person loft	7,240	7,030 7,610
Part-time Undergraduate Students:			Two person suite (small)	7,130	6,920
Tuition & Fees:			. , ,	7,130	7,030
	050	025	Two person suite (large)	,	,
Per credit hour (1 to 11 hours)	950 450	925 450	Four person suite	6,880	6,680
Auditing (per credit hour)			Guadalupe Hall:	7.050	7 1 10
Experiential Learning Fee (per course)	100	100	Private room	7,350	7,140
Special groups attending part-time:			Six person suite	7,840	7,610
Tuition for high school students and			Two person room	6,880	6,680
persons age 60 or older (per credit hour)	200	200	Kremmeter, Legacy, Lemke & Wolf Hall:		
Other Fees:			Two bedroom apartment	7,840	7,610
Facilities and Access Fee			Four bedroom apartment	8,110	7,870
1-5 credit hours	280	280	McDonald Hall:		
6-11 credit hours	540	540	Double occupancy	6,340	6,160
			Newman Hall:		
Summer Session:			Double occupancy	6,340	6,160
Tuition per undergraduate credit hour	400	400	Row Houses:		
Housing (weekly rate)	60	60	Apartment (regular, 4 person)	8,150	7,910
			Apartment (discounted, 5 person)	7,840	7,610
Graduate Business Programs:			St. Gabriel Hall:		
Traditional MBA:			Double occupancy	6,880	
Tuition (per credit hour)	1,000	1,000	St. Joseph Hall:		
Facilities and Access Fee:			Private room	6,430	6,240
1-5 credit hours	280	280	First floor	6,880	6,680
6-11 credit hours	540	540	St. Michael Hall:		
12 credit hours or greater	800	800	Double occupancy	6,880	6,680
MASL & ME:			Private room	7,350	7,140
Tuition (per credit hour)	325	325	St. Scholastica Hall:		
Tuition for Catholic teachers (per credit hour)	300	300	Double occupancy	6,390	6,200
Facilities and Access Fee	280	280	Turner Hall & Memorial Hall:		
			Double occupancy	6,210	6,030
Campus Dining:					
18-meal plan + \$300 Annual Dining Dollars	5,590	n/a	Florence Housing:	7,350	7,140
14-meal plan + \$500 Annual Dining Dollars	5,030	n/a	-		
12-meal plan + \$300 Annual Dining Dollars	4,600	n/a	Notes:		
7-meal plan + \$300 Annual Dining Dollars	2,870	n/a	FY 2023-2024 rates apply to the Summer 2023 term.		
Off-Campus meal plan-Raven 60 + \$100 Annual Dining Dollars	1,080	n/a	Some courses have a course fee associated with them,		
	, -		see the Course Catalog for course fee details	,	
Florence Meal Plan:	5,540	5,380	-		

## Meal Plan Notes:

Continuous Dining is available for the 18, 14, and 7 meal plan.

All freshman are required to be on the 18-meal plan.
Upperclassmen residents can choose from the 18-meal plan, 14-meal plan or 12-meal plan.

Upperclassmen residents in the Apartments, Row Houses or Campus Homes can also select from the 18, 14, 12 or 7 meal plan.